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From 348+380 to 349+020
Station Fill Area (Sg.M.) | Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
348+380 0.01 0.00 0.00
348+400 74.38 743.83 743.83
348+420 196.73 2,711.10 3,454.93
348+440 300.48 4,740.06 8,194.99
348+480 419.66 0.00 8,194.99
348+500 397.73 8,173.92 16,368.91
348+520 605.47 12,472.22 28,841.13
348+540 595.66 12,011.32 40,852.45
348+560 525.42 11,210.84 52,063.29
348+580 457.26 9,826.87 61,890.16
348+600 382.79 8,400.57 70,290.73
348+620 348.08 7,308.75 77,599.48
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From 3484380 to 349+020

Station Fill Area (Sg.M.) | Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol, (Cu.M.)
348+640 323.70 6,717.78 84,317.26
348+660 258.61 5,823.10 90,140.36
348+680 327.24 5,858.57 95,998.93
348+700 454.46 7,817.03 103,815.96
348+720 502.80 9,572.61 113,388.57
348+740 509.92 10,127.22 123,515.79
348+760 474.92 9,848.35 133,364.14
348+780 429.88 9,047.93 142,412.07
348+800 363.89 7,937.69 150,349.76
348+820 259.16 6,230.53 156,580.29
3484840 179.40 4,385.62 160,965.91
348+860 91.58 2,709.84 163,675.75
348+880 13.06 1,046.43 164,722.18
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From 348+380 to 349+020
Station Fill Area (Sgq.M.) | Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
3484920 59.26 0.00 164,722.18
3484940 38.88 981.41 165,703.59
3484960 32.89 717.69 166,421.28
348+980 39.44 723.27 167,144.55
3494000 28.59 680.27 167,824.82
349+020 17.50 460.85 168,285.67
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From 349+900 to 350+060
Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) | Cut Volume (Cu.M.) | Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
349+900 14.58 0.00 0.00
3494920 48.49 630.63 630.63
349+940 63.62 1,121.08 1,751.71
349+960 125.52 1,891.39 3,643.10
3494980 229.19 3,547.05 7,190.15
350+000 286.36 5,155.52 12,345.67
350+020 285.33 5,716.99 18,062.66
350+040 192.27 4,776.04 22,838.70
3504060 35.47 2,277.38 25,116.08
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